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Junior Men Group1 4 7:30 0:30 8:00

Junior Men Group2 4 8:00 0:30 8:30

Ice resurfacing 8:30 0:10 8:40

Junior Ladies Group 1 5 8:40 0:30 9:10

Junior Ladies Group 2 5 9:10 0:30 9:40

Ice resurfacing 9:40 0:10 9:50

Junior Ladies Group 3 5 9:50 0:30 10:20

Junior Ladies Group 4 5 10:20 0:30 10:50

Ice resurfacing 10:50 0:10 11:00

Senior Men Group 1 6 11:00 0:35 11:35

Senior Men Group 2 6 11:35 0:35 12:10

Offical draw for ID categories 12:00 0:50 12:50

Ice resurfacing 12:55 0:10 13:05

FS Junior Men Free 8 4+4 13:05 1:01 14:06

Ice resurfacing 14:06 0:15 14:21

FS Junior Ladies Free 10 5+5 14:21 1:13 15:35

Ice resurfacing 15:35 0:15 15:50

FS Junior Ladies Free 10 5+5 15:50 1:13 17:03

Ice resurfacing 17:03 0:15 17:18

FS Senior Men Free 12 6+6 17:30 1:32 19:02

Awarding Ceremony 40 19:02 0:20 19:22

1. Christmas Cup 2018

Preliminary Time schedule 

(subject to change)

Friday, 

2018.11.30

International Competition in Figure skating and Ice dancing 

Budapest - Hungary, November 29 - December 2, 2018
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Senior Ladies Free 5 10:00 0:30 10:30

Senior Ladies Free 6 10:30 0:30 11:00

Ice resurfacing 11:00 0:10 11:10

Senior Ladies Free 6 11:10 0:30 11:40

Ice resurfacing 11:40 0:10 11:50

ID Junior Rhythm dance Group 1 5 11:50 0:25 12:15

ID Junior Rhythm dance Group 2 5 12:15 0:25 12:40

Ice resurfacing 12:40 0:10 12:50

ID Senior Rhythm dance 3 12:50 0:25 13:15

Ice resurfacing 13:45 0:15 14:00

FS Senior Ladies Free 1 14:00 0:12 14:12

FS Senior Ladies Free 10 14:12 1:12 15:25

Ice resurfacing 15:25 0:15 15:40

FS Senior Ladies Free 6 6 15:40 0:46 16:26

Christmas Ice SHOW 17:00 0:50 17:50

Ice resurfacing 17:50 0:10 18:00

ID Junior Rhythm Dance (out of competition) 1 18:00 0:10 18:10

ID Junior Rhythm Dance 9 18:10 0:54 19:05

Ice resurfacing 19:05 0:15 19:20

ID Senior Rhythm Dance 3 3 19:20 0:21 19:41

Awarding Ceremony 20:01 0:30 20:31

ID Junior Free dance Group 1 5 8:00 0:25 8:25

ID Junior Free dance Group 2 5 8:25 0:25 8:50

Ice resurfacing 8:50 0:10 9:00

ID Senior Free dance 3 9:00 0:25 9:25

Ice resurfacing 9:45 0:15 10:00

ID Junior Free Dance (out of competition) 1 10:00 0:11 10:11

ID Junior Free Dance 9 10:11 1:00 11:11

Ice resurfacing 11:11 0:15 11:26

ID Senior Free Dance 3 3 11:26 0:24 11:51

Awarding Ceremony 13 11:51 0:30 12:21

(1+5)+5

Sunday 

2018.12.02

Saturday, 

2018.12.01
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